Alpaca Speed Festival 2014 - Raksi

Data Processing by Dzintars Melvers, dzintars@rossignol.lv

DH Longboard - Kvalifikacija "DNS" Did Not Start: "DSQ" Disqualified: "DNF* Did Not Finish

Dominikas Peckys 0:45.41 (16) 57,1 0:43.86 (14) 59,1 0:43.86 (16) 1 Aris Muitinieks 0:40.59 0.00
| Kaspars Balamovskis 04336 (1) 598 04222 (8) 614 04222 (10) 2  Janis Jirgens 0:40.88 +029 +0,29
Janis Jirgens 0:41.78 (3) 62,0 0:40.88 (2) 63,4 0:40.88 (2) 3 Klavs Balamovskis 0:41.18 +0,59 +0,30
\ Oleg Ramanovich | 04225 (7) 613 | 04203  (4) 617 | 0:4203 (6) 4  Martins Liepins 0:41.97 +138 +0,79
J Toms Dreiblats 0:42.19 (6) 614 0:42.15 (8) 61,5 0:42.15 (8) 5 Rytis Stankevicius 0:42.01 +1,42 +0,04
\ Klavs Balamovskis 04152 (2) 624 04118 (3) 629 04148 (3) 6  Oleg Ramanovich 0:42.03 +144 +0,02
Aris Muitinieks 0:41.04 (1) 632 0:40.59 (1) 639 0:40.59 (1) 7 Stepas Jonaitis 0:42.07 +1,48 +0,04
| Janis Kundzing | 04585 (19) 565 04518 (18) 574  0:4548 (20) 8 J Toms Dreiblats 0:42.15 +1,56 +0,08
Stepas Jonaitis 0:42.39 (8) 61,1 0:42.07 (5) 61,6 0:42.07 (7) 9 Karolis Mazulis 0:42.15 +1,56 +0,00
M Arguts Skudréns | 04624 (20) 561 | 04460 (17) 581 | 0:4460 (19) 10  Kaspars Balamovskis 0:42.22 +163 +0,07
Karolis Mazulis 0:43.73 (12) 593 0:42.15 (6) 615 0:42.15 (9) 11 M Erikas Jaksiboga 0:42.35 +1,76 +0,13
M Erikas Jaksiboga 04270 (9) 607 04235 (9) 612  0:42.35 (11) 12 Aivars Karkiing 0:42.87 +2,28 +0,52
M Edzus KonoSonoks 0:45.46 (17) 57,0 0:43.74 (13) 59,3 0:43.74 (15) 13 J Janis Geisters 0:42.99 +240 +0,12
~J Janis Geisters | 04422 (13) 586 04299 (11) 603  0:42.99 (13) 14 Kristaps DzZivitis 0:43.02 +243 +0,03
W  Eliza Marija Gailite 0:45.65 (18) 56,8 0:44.20 (15) 58,6 0:44.20 (17) 15 M Edzus Kono$onoks 0:43.74 +3,15 +0,72
| Kristaps Dzivitis | 04430 (14) 585 | 04302 (12) 603 | 0:43.02 (14) 16  Dominikas Peckys 0:43.86 +327 +0,12
w Elza Volonte 0:52.29 (29) 496 0:51.21 (28) 50,6 0:51.21 (30) 17 W Eliza Marija Gailite 0:44.20 +3,61 +0,34
\ Aivars Karkling | 04287 (10) 605 | 04805 (24) 539 | 0:4287 (12) 18  Darius Stankevicius 0:44.25 +366 +0,05
Karlis Karlsons 0:46.68 (21) 555 04643 (19) 562  0:46.13 (21) 19 M Arguts Skudréns 0:44.60 +4,01 +0,35
.~ J  Gustavs Z&gners 04924 (26) 526  0:5134 (29) 505 | 0:49.24 (27) 20  Janis Kundzins 0:45.18 +4,59 +0,58
w Liene Bérzina 0:46.80 (22) 554 0:47.18 (22) 54,9 0:46.80 (22) 21 Karlis Karlsons 0:46.13 +5,54 +0,95
\ Girts Gonka | 05150 (28) 503 | 0:49.99 (26) 519 | 0:49.99 (28) 22 W Liene Bérzina 0:46.80 +621 +0,67
W  Baiba Grunsberga 1:37.48 (34) 26,6 1:29.53 (33) 29,0 1:29.53 (34) 23 M Artjoms Smirnovs 0:46.95 +6,36 +0,15
| Karlis Gross 04905 (24) 528  0:47.05 (21) 551  0:47.05 (24) 24  Karlis Gross 0:47.05 +646 +0,10
M  Artjoms Smirnovs 0:48.13 (23) 53,9 0:46.95 (20) 55,2 0:46.95 (23) 25 Krigjanis Liepa 0:47.85 +7,26 +0,80
\ Olafs Bura 05090 (27) 509 04945 (25) 527  0:4915 (26) 26  Olafs Bura 0:49.15 +8,56 +1,30
W April Whitlow 1:07.41 (33) 385 1:21.94 (32) 316 1:07.41 (33) 27 J Gustavs Zégners 0:49.24 +8,65 +0,09
| Krigjanis Liepa 04912 (25) 528  047.85 (23) 542  0:47.85 (25) 28  Girts Conka 0:49.99 +940 +0,75
Toms Jansons 1:06.91 (32) 387 10574 (31) 394  1:05.74 (32) 20 M Ritmars Stivrins 0:50.40 +9,81 +0,41
M Ritmars Stivrips | 05494 |(31) 472 | 0:5040 (27) 514 | 0:5040 (29) 30 W Elza Volonte 0:51.21 +10,62 +0,81
Rytis Stankevicius 0:42.01 (5) 61,7 DNS 0:42.01 (5) 31 Valdis Vitoling 0:51.56 +10,97 +0,35
\ Darius Stankevigius 04524 (15) 573 04425 (16) 586  0:44.25 (18) 32  TomsJansons 1:05.74 +25,15 +14,18
Marting Liepins 04197 (4) 618  042.88 (10) 604  0:41.97 (4) 33 W April Whitlow 1:07.41 426,82 +1,67

| Valdis Vitolin$ | | 05242 (0) 494 | 05156 (30) 503 | 0:51.56 (31)) 34 W Baiba Grunsberga 1:20.53 +48,94 +22,12
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